
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1741
Tanggal 2025-06-03
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat Cirebon

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Supir , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 30/05/25 SPM-24947 83412945 10501163 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 30/05/25

2 30/05/25 SPM-24947 83406680 10498728 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 30/05/25

3 30/05/25 SPM-24947 83406694 10498760 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 30/05/25

4 30/05/25 SPM-24947 83369641 10482937 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 25 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 30/05/25

5 30/05/25 SPM-24947 83406687 10498744 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 30/05/25

6 30/05/25 SPM-24947 83406681 10498730 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 30/05/25

7 02/06/25 SPM-25008 83409434 10499765 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 02/06/25

8 02/06/25 SPM-25008 83369370 10482726 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 02/06/25

9 02/06/25 SPM-25008 83412948 10501166 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 02/06/25

10 02/06/25 SPM-25008 83412947 10501165 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 02/06/25

11 02/06/25 SPM-25011 83417325 10503093 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 02/06/25

12 02/06/25 SPM-25012 83410035 10499921 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 02/06/25

13 02/06/25 SPM-25012 83417342 10503116 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 02/06/25

14 02/06/25 SPM-25012 83417287 10503045 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 9 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 02/06/25

15 02/06/25 SPM-25012 83410380 10500089 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 02/06/25

16 30/05/25 SPM-24956 83417047 10503088 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 02/06/25

17 30/05/25 SPM-24956 83416662 10502739 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 02/06/25

18 30/05/25 SPM-24956 83416660 10502737 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 02/06/25

19 30/05/25 SPM-24956 83417532 10503314 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 02/06/25

20 02/06/25 SPM-25045 83352799 10474981 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 02/06/25

21 02/06/25 SPM-25046 83395397 10493696 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 20 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 02/06/25

22 02/06/25 SPM-25047 83395391 10493690 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 3 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 02/06/25
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Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-06-03 15:41:02 Total 240
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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